
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number RFSQ-P25-PW-106015-500575-0-2025/AK

Bid Name CMAR for 2nd Bridge and Roadways Construction Project
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Ames Construction Scott Jones scottjones@amesco.com Scottsdale AZ (602) 431-2111 Downloaded All Documents
Banicki Construction Donald Davis ddavis@banicki.com 2852 N. Navajo Dr. Suite B Prescott Valley AZ 86314 4803204358 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Banicki Construction George Lane-Roberts george@banicki.com 2852 N. Navajo Dr. Suite B Prescott Valley AZ 86314 4804863012 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
FNF Construction, Inc. Sarah Gray sgray@fnfinc.com 115 S. 48th Street Tempe AZ 85281 4807842910 ADDENDUM 2.PDF 
Hunter Contracting Co. Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com 701 N. Cooper Rd Gilbert AZ 85233 (480) 632-4956 Downloaded All Documents
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com 1354 Jet Way Perris CA 92571 9519400200 EXHIBIT A.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Ralph L. Wadworth Construction Wayne Bowden wbowden@wadsco.com 166 East 14000 South Suite 200 Draper UT 84020 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service Shirley Dail shirley@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S Plumer Ave Tucson AZ 85719 5207917436 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,EXHIBIT A.PDF ,EXHIBIT B.PDF ,EXHIBIT C.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF ,RFSQ DOCUMENTS.PDF 
Sundt Construction, Inc. Jeff Hamilton jjhamilton@sundt.com Tempe AZ (602) 350-6293 ADDENDUM 1.PDF ,ADDENDUM 2.PDF 
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7 Document(s) found for this bid


	Planholder_List

